
In cm In cm

 Phisic / Fisico 66 167 66 167

 Useful / Util 65 165 65 165

Oz/syd gm2 Oz/syd gm2

 Lenght / Longitud

 Trans / Transversal

Lenght / Longitud 

Trans / Transversal

Change / Cambio

Stain / Transf

Dry / Seco

Wet / Húmedo

Change / Cambio

Stain / Transf

Type of fabric / Tipo de tejido

Reviewed by

4

3

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

Woven

Color fastness to light (gray scale) / Solidez a la luz

BS 1006-1990
Change / Cambio

3

Color fastness to wash / Solidez al lavado (gray scale)

AATCC 61-2007

Dye transfer to storage. Option II (gray scale) / Transferencia del color por 

almacenamiento. Opcion II

AATCC 163-2007

3

4

4

4

3

4

Color fastness to crocking (gray scale) / Solidez al frote

AATCC 8-2007

Color Fastness to perspiration (gray scale) / Solidez a la transpiración

AATCC 15-2007

Pilling / Pilling (Photographic)

NTC 2051-2 / 2003 

Stain / Transf

401

Shrinkage / Cambio dimensional (%)  

AATCC 135-2004 / IN504-15

Spirality after laundry / Viraje despues del lavado (%)

ISO16322-2-2005

400

4%

3%

3%

11.83

4%

3%

3%

Weight /Peso      

ASTM D 3776-2009 11.80

Width / Ancho 

NTC 228-2011

STANDARD 

(estandar)
DIGITAL PRINT

BEACH TOWEL ECO

50% RECYCLED POLYESTER FACE SIDE    50% COTTON BACK SIDE

COMMERCIAL - TECHNICAL DATA

DATOS TÉCNICO - COMERCIAL

Recommendations / Recomendaciones:
It is recommended to lay a maximum of 30 layers for cutting. / Se recomienda colocar un máximo de 30 capas para cortar.
Use suitable thread for light fabrics and a ball point needle. / Utilice hilo adecuado para tejidos ligeros y una aguja de punta redonda. 
Wash with clothes of the same color. / Lavar con ropa del mismo color.
Iron inside out. / Planchar del revés.

Fabric designed to efficiently wick away moisture, making it perfect for lounging on the beach or 
poolside. One side polyester with a serpentine velvety appearance and sublimable from end to end and 
cotton terry back. Applications: Beach towels, Clubs, Brands, customizable and for the Home range.
- Tejido diseñado para absorber eficientemente la humedad, lo que lo hace perfecto para descansar en
la playa o junto a la piscina. Una cara de poliester con aspecto aterciopelado serpenteado y sublimable
de  extremo a extremo y reverso de terry de algodón. Aplicaciones: Toallas playa, Clubs, Marcas,
personalizables y para gama de Hogar.
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